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Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 25/09/2023 22.02
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 29/09/2023 14.28 0
Tim Davie Taxis EXECUTIVE 27/09/2023 58.18 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 28/09/2023 14.28 0
Tim Davie Taxis EXECUTIVE 04/10/2023 37.49 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 03/10/2023 63.54
Tim Davie Taxis EXECUTIVE 09/10/2023 55.08 0
Tim Davie Taxis EXECUTIVE 09/10/2023 50.58 0
Tim Davie Taxis BLACK CAB 10/10/2023 19.62 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 19/10/2023 28.03
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 18/10/2023 73.02
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 27/10/2023 18.24
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 27/10/2023 21.01
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 27/10/2023 21.24
Tim Davie Taxis EXECUTIVE 07/11/2023 57.08 0
Tim Davie Taxis EXECUTIVE 14/11/2023 55.08 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 14/11/2023 40.39 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 15/11/2023 14.28 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 15/11/2023 16.28 0
Tim Davie Taxis MINICAB 23/11/2023 15.28
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 23/08/2023 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 72.7 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 23/08/2023 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS -62.7 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/08/2023 GLASGOW CENTRAL - LONDON 119.2 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/08/2023 EDINBURGH - London Kings Cross 87 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 25/08/2023 EDINBURGH - London Kings Cross -77 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 03/10/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
HEATHROW EXPRESS TERMINAL 5 25 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 27/10/2023
READING STATIONS - 
MANCHESTER STNS 74.5 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 27/10/2023
MANCHESTER STNS - READING 
STATIONS 98 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 07/11/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - 
HEATHROW EXPRESS TERMINAL 5 25 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 14/11/2023 London Kings Cross - SUNDERLAND 75.5 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 15/11/2023 NEWCASTLE - London Kings Cross 83.8 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 15/11/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 125 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 23/11/2023
READING STATIONS - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 119.5 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 23/11/2023
CARDIFF CENTRAL - READING 
STATIONS 44.9 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 06/12/2023
LONDON PADDINGTON - CARDIFF 
CENTRAL 101 0

Tim Davie Rail RAIL 18/12/2023 LONDON - MANCHESTER STNS 103.9 0
Tim Davie Rail RAIL 13/12/2023 London Kings Cross - HAYMARKET 219.8 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 18/12/2023 Manchester 170 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 15/11/2023 Cardiff 83.33 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel - Credit 16/10/2023 London -125 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 19/10/2023 London 125 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel - Credit 19/10/2023 London -125 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 11/12/2023 London 250 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel - Credit 11/12/2023 London -125 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 06/12/2023 Cardiff 125 0

Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 02/11/2023 Geneva 194.09 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 14/11/2023 Newcastle 74.4 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 31/10/2023 London 166.67 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 26/11/2023 Richmond 110.5 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 13/12/2023 Aberdeen 170 0
Tim Davie Hotels Hotel 21/12/2023 London 125 0


